
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 3

BID OPENING
DATE: 5/9/14
RESURFACING 2014 – MILLING & PAVING
CONTRACT NO. 7221
PREQUALIFICATION: 201, 399: Asphalt Mill & Pave

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $882,500.00

Payne & Dolan - Madison $964,447.00 OK

 


