Contract No.:

7221

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract Name: Resurfacing 2014 - Milling & Paving

Contractor: Payne & Dolan, Inc.

Contract Value: $964,447.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be
engaged by our company for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's
approval does not create any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further
agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request
and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the subcontractor(s). In
those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the
approval of the Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative Action Division.

$ Value of | Check As Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company T‘)’,Vp:”?f V;f”e contact | wee |mee | see BVC Compliant preq | Workforce Total
Profile Approved
Bullet Transit Trucking  |3% $28933.00 | X |0 | X [Ovy ON NA O ] ]
CA Brumm Trucking |0.25% |$2,411.00 O 10X [Oy ON XNA O O O
Pederson Trucking |[25% [$2411100 | [0 (O | X Oy ON NA O ] ]
Steven S Brumm |Trucking |0.25% |$2,411.00 OO0 XK Oy ON NA ] O |
C & C Johnson |Sweeping |0.54% |$5,250.00 OO 0O |{»0Oy ON NA O ] (]
Guide Lines Pvmt Mrkg {2.56% [$24674.00 | [J | [ | O (OY [ON XKNA O O O
Mega Rentals | Traffic 3.89% |$37,550.00 OO0 |Oy ON NA O O O
Speedway S & G |Concrete  |19.67% [$189670.00 | [1 | (0 | O |OY ON [ONA | K O O
OO0 Oy ON ONA | O O |
O|O|0O Oy ON ONA | O O O
Total  |$315,010.00

Date Submitted: June 9, 2014

Signed: 7%/1/ uAKub(u/

[d-Approved

| 2a.L(, | % of contractis subcontracted
Date: é/) /"/% 4
Distribution: Contractor

FOR CITY USE ONLY

[] Disapproved

[] Approved in Part

Signe/: /f%“’)

Rgbert F. Phillips, P.E..City Engineer

Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division

Project Engineer/Manager

Construction Inspector
Construction Office File

WW@%%V@“
0
/%Wu‘é/)«y@%\_

W"‘?{SM ¢ Coayel




