Contract Profile Key:

Contract Amount = Contract Dellar Amount from Agency to Prime Contractor
Year of Award = Year the Contract was Awarded to Prime Contractor .
% Complete = Cantract Dollar Amount Paid towards the Original Amount Percentage

Latest Payment:

Number = Payment Number
"~ Amount = Amount of Last Payment
Date= Last Payment Date

Contract Goals:

Note: Numbers are only based on reported data—missing data may skew percentages/amounts
for employment and subcontractor utilization.

Type = Targeted Business (SBE = Small Business Enterprise)

Original Goal = SBE Usage Percentage Goal Listed on Contract
Committed Goal = SBE Usage Percentage Indicated on Subcontract Form
Achievement = SBE Usage Percentage Achieved

* Employee Utilization Goals 6% Racial/ Ethnic 7% Women
Female = Female Employee Percentage

R/E = Racial / Ethnic Employee Percentage

Prime and Subcontractor Information:

Contractor = Name of Contractor

Current AA Plan Status = Status of Affirmative Action Plan

Contract Amt = Original Contract Dollar Amount for Each Contractor

Payments = Payments made to Each Contractors

% Complete = Contract Dollar Amount Paid towards the Original Amount Percentage
Final Affidavit: Final Affidavit

Missing Payroll = Week Endings of Missing Payroll

Problem Payroll = Payroll that contains Iltems in Non Compliance




7221

Co__ntract I?rofile

Original Committed

Resurfacing 2014 - Milling & Paving

ContractAmount: $864,447.00 Latest Payment: WType____ ~ Goal = Goal Achievement Female % R/E %
YearOfAward: 2014 Number: 1 SBE  6.0% 5.75 0.0000% 12.9% 17.3%
% Complete: 60.3% Amount: $581,723.90
Date: 9/4/2014
) Current - Final
Contractor AA Plan Status Contract Amt. Payments* % Complete  Affidavit Missing Payroll Problem Payroll

Payne & Dolan, In¢ Not Found $964,447 $581,724 60.3%

Bill Zimrﬁerman .'I-;rucking Inc Mot Found 50 | -

VI.3ultet Transit Co. Mot Found o $28,;’;;" _ 7

C & C Johnson SWeeping Not Found $5,208 No payroll on ﬁ.ié. .
_CA .Bru'mn’) Trucking Inc Not Found “ 7 $241 1. o

DA Mértinson Trucking Not Foundm o $0 .
E\hngers S Nc;t Found 30 ]
George Schroeder Trucking Inc ) NotFound 0

Giuvide Lines Pavement Markin;, L]_C o Not Found m$24,690 )
JBC Cuséom Homes Not Froﬂuz;d. $0_ o
IM:JR'S Construction & Lands;a;i‘r;:c-], Inc Not }:ound $0

-Maginnis Construction ~ Net_ Found $0 - N
Mega Rentais, Inc. Approved $37_517 7 ‘Mil;s';iﬁg;.0810212014
Unknown: 08/09/2014

MFTLA Not Found s - )
wl\hr)‘r“thern Nigﬁts Trucking Not Fé;na $0 7

O'Brien V'II'rucking 7 Not Found ‘ $d
7Péderson Ié;ltrerprisesi V - Ii\rlot”i;(l)u.nd - 824,411 ) : - :
Ripp Trucging | Not Found $0 -

"""" ‘Tuesday, Septembefﬁé,‘ 2014 o N - Page 1 of 2

*Prime contractor payment amount includes prime contracter's payments to subcontractors




Contract Profile 7221 3 Resurfacing 2014 - Milling & Paving

Original Committed

ContractAmount: $964.447.00 Latest Payment: Type Goal Goal Achievement Female % R/E %
YearOfAward: 2014 Number: 1 ' SBE 6.0% 5.75 0.0000% ‘ ! 12.9% 17.3%
% Complete: 60.3% Amount: $581,723.90
Date: $/4/2014
. Current . Final
Contractor AA Plan Status Contract Amt. Payments* % Complete  Affidavit Missing Payroll Problem Payroll
“Showers Trucking Not Found o $0
Speedway Sand & Gravel Not Found $189,707 Missing: 07/26/2014
Unknown: 08/02/2014
Steven S. Brumm Trucking, Inc. Expired $2,411
Wealti Trucking Not Found $0
Tuesday, Septermber 23, 2014 Page2of2

*Prime centractor payment amount includes prime contractor's payments to subcontractors

s s e




Employee Utilization

Contract#:

7221

Contract Name: Resurfading 2014 ~ Milling & Paving

Date range Requested:

Bate range of data:

1172014 - 9/23/2014

71312014 — 8/30/2014

Reported % of

Hours Total

Black 170 8.0%
Hispanic 131 6.2%
Asian/Pl 0 0.0%

Am. Ind/AK Nat. 66 31%
RIE Total 387 17.3%
Female 273 12.9%

Total 2123

Tuesday, September 23, 2014

. Reported % of
Trade Hours Total
Cement Finisher 108 5.1%
Flag Person 246 11.6%
General Laborer 883 41.6%
Operator 818 29.1%
Pipelayer 8 C.4%
Topman/anhole Builder 149 7.0%
Traffic Controller 10 0.5%
Truck Driver 1 4.§%

Page 1 of 1

* Please note that this report will include ALL data from any of the contractor-filed reports where the reporting start and reporting end dafes fall
within the requested date range. This date range shows the range for all the reports that fali within the requested range.




